CABLEVEYOR® (Cable Carriers)
Tsubaki
Product Lineup
Travel stroke (S)
Leeway length
(K)
Travel length (F) Movement
Pitch (P)

10
15
20
20
28
37
13 R20: 1.0
R28 or more: 1.3 0.4
W6: 4
W10 or more:
8

Inner width: 6
Bending radius: R20
TKP13H10-20W6R20
TKP17H11 11 10 17 17 1.2 0.4 7  TKP17H11-30W10R17
TKP18H14
(Open/
closed type)
14 15

15
20
30
40
28
37
50
18
R28: 1.5
R37 or more:
1.75
1 12 
Inner width: 15
Bending radius: R28
TKP18H15-20W15R28
TKP25H15 15
15
20
30
28
37
50
25
R28: 1.5
R37 or more:
1.75
1 12 

W30
only
Inner width: 15
Bending radius: R28
TKP25H15-30W15R28
TKP35H22 22
13
25
38
50
63
37
50
75
100
35 R50 or less: 2.3
R75 or more: 2.7 2
W13: 11
W25 or more:
19
  

Excl.
W13,
W25
Inner width: 13
Bending radius: R37
TKP35H22-30W13R37
TKP35H32 32
16
25
38
50

28


Excl.
W16

Excl.
W16

Excl.
W16
Inner width: 16
Bending radius: R48
Outer arm open/closed type
TKP35H32-30W16R48
TKP45H25 25
38
58
78
103
50
75
95
125
150
200
45
R50: 2.8
R75, R95: 3.2
R125 or more:
3.3
4.5 22     
Inner width: 38
Bending radius: R50
Outer arm open/closed type
TKP45H25-30W38R50
TKP58H39 39
50
75
100
125
60
75
90
125
150
200
58 R60: 3.9
R75 or more: 4.5 8 35     
Inner width: 50
Bending radius: R60
Outer arm open/closed type
TKP58H39-30W50R60
TKP62H34 34 150
200
75
90
125
150
200
62.5 4.4 12 31    
Inner width: 150
Bending radius: R75
TKP62H34W150R75
TKP68H46 46
75
100
125
150
175
75
100
125
150
200
250
68 4.8 12 41     
Inner width: 75
Bending radius: R75
Outer arm open/closed type
TKP68H46-30W75R75
TKP90H50 50
100
150
200
130
200
250
300
90 5.2 18 44    
Inner width: 100
Bending radius: R130
TKP90H50W100R130
TKP91H56 56
150
175
200
225
250
275
300
325
350
400
450
500
150
200
250
300
350
400
91 6.8 50 50    
Inner width: 150
Bending radius: R150
TKP91H56W150R150
TKP125H74 74
150
250
350
185
250
350
450
125 7.2 45 67    
Inner width: 150
Bending radius: R185
TKP125H74W150R185
TKP91H80 80
150
175
200
225

(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Maximum travel
stroke
 (m)
Max. cable/hose
 weight
(kg/m)
Max. cable/hose
 outer diameter
(mm)
Arm opening*1 Dividers*2
Model No. Example
(Unit))
TKMK47H28 28
24
56
104
152
192
55
75
100
160
200
250
47.5 2.4 3
W24: 21
W56 or more:
25
   
Inner width: 24
Bending radius: R55
Vertical divider attachment
specifications: Standard
TKMK47H28DE24R55TC
TKMK65H42 42
66
106
154
194
258
75
95
115
145
220
300
65 4.4 20 38    
Inner width: 66
Bending radius: R75
Vertical divider attachment
specifications: Standard
TKMK65H42D66R75TC
TKMK95H58 58
114
162
210
258
306
402
514
140
170
200
290
380
95 7.3 30 52    
Inner width: 114
Bending radius: R140
Vertical divider attachment
specifications: Standard
TKMK95H58D114R140TC
TKMK125H72 72
151
247
359
407

(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Maximum travel
stroke
 (m)
Max. cable/hose
 weight
(kg/m)
Max. cable/hose
 outer diameter
(mm)
Arm opening*1 Dividers*2
Model No. Example
(Unit)
TKQT32H20 20
15
25
38
50

(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Maximum travel
stroke
 (m)
Max. cable/hose
 weight
(kg/m)
Max. cable/hose
 outer diameter
(mm)
Arm opening*1 Dividers*2
Model No. Example
(Unit)
TKR15H22 22
20
40
60
40
50
75
15 1.77 2
W20: 18
W40 or more:
19
  
Inner width: 20
Bending radius: R40
TKR15H22-30W20R40
TKR20H28 28
30
40
50
60
80
100
120
55
75
95
150
20
R55: 2.46
R75 or more:
2.76
2.4 25   
Inner width: 30
Bending radius: R55
TKR20H28W30R55
TKR26H40 40
50
62
75
87

62
75
87
100
125
150
200
75
100
150
200
28 5.94 10 46    
Inner width: 50
Bending radius: R75
TKR28H52W50R75L
TKR28H52 52
50
62
75
87

(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Maximum travel
stroke
 (m)
Max. cable/hose
 weight
(kg/m)
Max. cable/hose
 outer diameter
(mm)
Arm opening*1 Dividers*2
Model No. Example
(Unit)
TKR37H28 28
40
50
60
70

(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Maximum travel
stroke
 (m)
Max. cable/hose
 weight
(kg/m)
Max. cable/hose
 outer diameter
(mm)
Arm opening*1 Dividers*2
Model No. Example
(Unit)
TKP13H10 10 10
20
18
28
37
13 R18: 0.8
R28 or more: 1.0 0.4 8 
Inner width: 10
Bending radius: R18
TKP13H10-30W10R18M
TKP18H14 14 15
40
28
37
50

(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Maximum travel
stroke
 (m)
Max. cable/hose
 weight
(kg/m)
Max. cable/hose
 outer diameter
(mm)
Arm opening*1 Dividers*2
Model No. Example
(Unit)
TKQ15H28 28
36
60
76
108
60
75
90
110
150
15 2.3 3 23   
Inner width: 36
Bending radius: R60
TKQ15H28E36R60
TKQ20H42 42
84
124
172
100
150
190
250
20 3.3 5 35   
Inner width: 84
Bending radius: R100
Vertical divider attachment
specifications: Standard
TKQ20H42E84R100C
TKQ25H58 58
122
170
218
266
170
200
250
320
25 4.2 8 48    
Inner width: 122
Bending radius: R170
Vertical divider attachment
specifications: Standard
TKQ25H58E122R170C
TKQ30H72 72
170
266
378
180

(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Maximum travel
stroke
 (m)
Max. cable/hose
 weight
(kg/m)
Max. cable/hose
 outer diameter
(mm)
Arm opening*1 Dividers*2
Model No. Example
(Unit)
TKC28H30 30 28
48
67
100
125
28 2.7 2 25 

W48
only

W48
only
Inner width: 28
Bending radius: R67
TKC28H30-30W28R67
TKC34H25 25
50
90
130
70
100
150
34 3.3 12 22  
Inner width: 50
Bending radius: R70
TKC34H25W50R70
TKC47H36 36 80
160
100
150
200
250
47 4.3 17 32  
Inner width: 80
Bending radius: R100
TKC47H36W80R100
TKC64H50 50 110
220
135
200
250
300
64 5.8 25 44    
Inner width: 110
Bending radius: R135
TKC64H50W110R135
TKC91H56 56
150
200
250
300
350
400
200
250
300
350
400
91 6.8 50 50    
Inner width: 150
Bending radius: R200
TKC91H56W150R200
TKC85H68 68
150
200
300
350
180
250
350
85 7.8 60 60    
Inner width: 150
Bending radius: R180
TKC85H68W150R180
TKC91H80 80
150
200
250
300

(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Maximum travel
stroke
 (m)
Max. cable/hose
 weight
(kg/m)
Max. cable/hose
 outer diameter
(mm)
Arm opening*1 Dividers*2
Model No. Example
(Unit)
TKMT47H26 26
56
80
104
152

Inner width
W (mm)
Outer diameter
Da (mm)
Bending radius
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Acceptable
angle of torsion
Compatible
cable/
hose outer
diameters
(mm)
TKRB21H10-10R80 10 27 40 80 21.5 ±450° 2 to 8.5
TKRB32H14-10R115 14 39 56 115 32 ±300° 2 to 11
TKRB40H22-10R145 22 52 75 145 40 ±215° 3 to 18
TKRB40H24-10R175 24 54 85 175 40 ±215° 3 to 20
TKRB40H31-10R195 31 64 100 195 40 ±215° 3 to 27
TKRB
3D Series open type
Supports heavy loads thanks to its steel wire design
Easy cable storage